

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: EDUCATE YOUNG GIRLS 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,579.76
2024-11-13	Donation from Kirik Jenness	$txn_R2HMnRw$	\$32.26	\$1,612.02
2024-11-15	Donation from Yougang Tahon Glory Divine	$txn_xQH4XYg$	\$25.00	\$1,637.02
2024-11-18	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/11 to 11/17	$txn_xQH4n9m$	-\$2.32	\$1,634.70
2024-11-21	Donation from Julien Apollon	txn_a8HzAbX	\$100.00	\$1,734.70
2024-11-21	Donation from Harry Apollon	txn_brHXOZE	\$53.77	\$1,788.47
2024-11-23	Donation from Sarah Adelman	txn_oyH057E	\$53.77	\$1,842.24
2024-11-25	Donation from Jessica Bacal	txn_0eHQXwM	\$100.00	\$1,942.24
2024-11-25	Donation from Valerie Joseph	$txn_XGHmEl9$	\$37.64	\$1,979.88
2024-11-25	Donation from Gregory W White	txn_nEH66p8	\$107.53	\$2,087.41
2024-11-25	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/18 to 11/24	txn_kWH665g	-\$12.56	\$2,074.85
2024-11-25	Donation from Judyie Al-Bilali	txn_LgHGJYA	\$21.51	\$2,096.36
2024-11-26	Donation from Olohi John	txn_lZHPPM5	\$32.26	\$2,128.62
2024-11-26	Donation from Divine Kengne	txn_K9H44vZ	\$20.00	\$2,148.62
	WITHDRAWN: \$14.88. DEPOSITED: \$583.74.			\$2,148.62

Educate Young Girls is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Educate Young Girls*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.